Playlist: What It Is

Time

8:05 pm
8:10 pm
8:15 pm

8:17 pm
8:21 pm
8:25 pm
8:37 pm
8:46 pm
8:49 pm
8:51 pm
8:55 pm
9:04 pm
9:10 pm
9:12 pm

9:16 pm

9:23 pm
9:26 pm
9:38 pm
9:44 pm

9:44 pm

Artist

rick james
parliament

dawn richard

lee dorsey

freda payne

diplomats of solid sound
lakeside

tanika charles

harrison kennedy

quincy jones fea. bill cosby
the new birth

tuxedo

ghost writerz

gorillaz

james brown

isely brothers
allan rayman
stanley clarke

neneh cherry

childish gambino

Song Title

“mary jane”
“night of the thumpasorus people”
“hey nikki”

“give it up”

“mother misery's favorite child”
“plenty nasty”

“fantastic voyage”

“two steps”

“come together”

“soul bossa” (by request)

“i can understand it”

“u like it”

“shut up!”

“sex murder party (feat. jamie principle &
zebra katz)”

“funky president (people it's bad)”

“hope you feel better love” (by request)
“december”
“school days”

“dossier”

“the night me and your mama met” (by

Album

come get it!
mothership connection

redemption

saturday night fish fry

featuring the diplomettes
fantastic voyage

soul run

tuxedo ii

humanz

make it funky (the big
payback: 1971-1975)

allan
i wanna play for you

blank project

awaken, my love!

Label

motown

casablanca

local action/our

dawn
soul jazz

invictus

solar

record kicks

stones throw

parlophone

polydor

roadhouse 01
nemperor

small town
supersound

glassnote

Year

1978
1975
2016

2001

2017

2017

2017

1996

2017
1979
2014

2016



Time Artist Song Title Album Label Year

request)
9:47 pm lee charles “somebody’s gonna hurt you, like you hurt invictus' greatest hits plus hot edsel

me” wax greatest hits
9:50 pm lettuce “the love you left behind” mt. crushmore lettuce records 2017
9:55 pm funkadelic “standing on the verge of getting it on” standing on the verge of westbound 1974

getting it on



