

Playlist: What It Is

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Friday, June 2, 2017

[Edit show notes](#)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:05 pm	rick james	“mary jane”	<i>come get it!</i>	motown	1978
8:10 pm	parliament	“night of the thumpasorus people”	<i>mothership connection</i>	casablanca	1975
8:15 pm	dawn richard	“hey nikki”	<i>redemption</i>	local action/our dawn	2016
8:17 pm	lee dorsey	“give it up”	<i>saturday night fish fry</i>	soul jazz	2001
8:21 pm	freda payne	“mother misery’s favorite child”		invictus	
8:25 pm	diplomats of solid sound	“plenty nasty”	<i>featuring the diplomettes</i>		
8:37 pm	lakeside	“fantastic voyage”	<i>fantastic voyage</i>	solar	
8:46 pm	tanika charles	“two steps”	<i>soul run</i>	record kicks	2017
8:49 pm	harrison kennedy	“come together”			
8:51 pm	quincy jones fea. bill cosby	“soul bossa” (by request)			
8:55 pm	the new birth	“i can understand it”			
9:04 pm	tuxedo	“u like it”	<i>tuxedo ii</i>	stones throw	2017
9:10 pm	ghost writerz	“shut up!”			
9:12 pm	gorillaz	“sex murder party (feat. jamie principle & zebra katz)”	<i>humanz</i>	parlophone	2017
9:16 pm	james brown	“funky president (people it’s bad)”	<i>make it funky (the big payback: 1971-1975)</i>	polydor	1996
9:23 pm	isely brothers	“hope you feel better love” (by request)			
9:26 pm	allan rayman	“december”	<i>allan</i>	roadhouse 01	2017
9:38 pm	stanley clarke	“school days”	<i>i wanna play for you</i>	nemperor	1979
9:44 pm	neneh cherry	“dossier”	<i>blank project</i>	small town supersound	2014
9:44 pm	childish gambino	“the night me and your mama met” (by	<i>awaken, my love!</i>	glassnote	2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
9:47 pm	lee charles	request)			
		“somebody's gonna hurt you, like you hurt me”	<i>invictus' greatest hits plus hot edsel wax greatest hits</i>		
9:50 pm	lettuce	“the love you left behind”	<i>mt. crushmore</i>	lettuce records	2017
9:55 pm	funkadelic	“standing on the verge of getting it on”	<i>standing on the verge of getting it on</i>	westbound	1974